
Leon County 4-H Meat Pen Rabbit Breeder List 

Revised 08/2020 

Please do your research on potential breeders. This list provides information only and does not endorse a specific breeder. There 

are other breeders of meat rabbits in Texas, which you are welcome to use for your project. 

 

 

 

Ray Alexander Kenneth & Imogene Drews Kathy Hillery 

BNKH Rabbitry Californians Boling Bunny Farm 

Californians Marlin, TX Californians 

Hempstead, TX 254-803-5471 Boling, TX 

281-794-2001 kenneth_drews@sbcglobal.net 979-793-5858 

alexanfam@hotmail.com  BolingBunnyFarm@msn.com 
  Facebook @BolingBunnyFarm 

Chase Austin Ryan Devin Dunivan David Holden & Tamera 

New Braunfels, TX New Zealands Randolph 

979-549-3337 New Braunfels, TX Californians 

CCMeatPens@aol.com 210-385-2735 Gatesville, TX 
 rzd1176@aol.com 254-319-6674 
  ThunderboltDH@msn.com 

Pete Basgil Maureen Dunckel Tom & Monica Ingalsbe 

New Zealands Californians Emma Liles 

Crosby, TX New Braunfels, TX Californians 

281-785-7605 830-625-6634 Thorndale, TX 
 Dunckel62@aol.com 512-585-4291 
  TIngalsbe@ymail.com 

Michael, Leslie & Cody Burge Stacie Grange Helen Ingham 

The Wild Hare Farm SLG Rabbitry Californians 

Californians Californians Austin, TX 

Sweeny, TX Bryan, TX 512-363-0739 

979-354-4850 702-280-0832 HelenIng7@gmail.com 

rabbits@thewildharefarm.com SLGRabbitry@gmail.com  

Lacy Cobb Glenn Gridley Michael, Leigh, Clay, Ty Iselt 

Cobbs Meat Pen Rabbits Californians Lincoln, TX 

Californians New Braunfels, TX Iseltpaint@aol.com 

Huntsville, TX 210-379-3733  

936-662-2213 GGridley@live.com  

Facebook @ Cobbs Meat Pen   

Rabbits   

Eddie Crow Lonny, Sara & Erin Harris David & Jennifer Johnson 

Californians Blue Ribbon Rabbitry Corsicana, TX 

Waco, TX Californian & New Zealands 940-465-1995 

254-349-4553 Splendora, TX JLco7@nctv.com 

ed.crow@ymail.com 832-401-6992  

 BlueRibbonRabbitry@gmail.com  

Mary Dozier Michael Heaton Bree Justice 

Franklin, TX Heaton Rabbits Californians 

979-225-7600 Californians Aransas Pass, TX 
 Huntsville, TX 361-332-8690 
 361-564-8764 BreeJustice@ymail.com 
 HeatonRabbits@yahoo.com  

 Facebook @Heaton Rabbits  
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Buster & Lisa Klingemann Wesley McClain Jon Outlaw 

Tristan Jordan AWH Lonestar Rabbitry Californians 

Californians 210-464-2682 Devine, TX 

Buda, TX AWHlonestarrabbitry@gmail.com
  

830-663-4519 

 512-228-4292   

BusterK@austin.rr.com   

Facebook @BustersBunnies   

Margaret Lange Kathy Moerbe Jerry Pacely 

M&L Livestock Californian & New Zealands Franklin, TX 

Californians Bishop, TX 979-450-0666 

979-589-3085 361-720-4043  

margaretlange@yahoo.com bbpals@hotmail.com  

www.mllivestock.com   

Phillip Lisle Alan & Christie Moon Jay & Nocona Perkins 

Californians & New Zealands Hunter Moon Californians 

Bridgeport, TX Beckville, TX Caddo, TX 

PhilnJill@msn.com moonc@beckvilleisd.net 254-559-3912 
  Jay.Perkins@tjinspection.net 

William & Amber Looney Loyd & Karen Morgan Jason Platt 

Looney Farm Temple, TX Californians 

Gilmer, TX 254-983-0007 Bastrop, TX 

www.looneyfarm.com MorganKarenLoyd@gmail.com 512-434-9525 
  ThePlatts@austin.rr.com 

Beth Manglberger Jimmy & Martha Mullings Darrell Powell 

Manglberger Bunny Farm Mac Mullings Californians 

Californians & New Zealands Temple, TX Yoakum, TX 

Leaky, TX lighman@yahoo.com 361-407-9260 

830-232-6344  Darrell@CornerstoneCages.com 

Manglberger@rocketmail.com   

Doug Maurer Meagan Mullins Jon Rentschler 

Californians 4M Farms Rabbitry Californians 

Brenham, TX Californians Keller, TX 

979-337-1209 Franklin, TX 817-760-1081 

Maurer508@gmail.com 979-324-0337 JRentschler@balchem.com 

John McConnell meatpens4mfarms@yahoo.com Jill Richards 

Californians Californians Californian 

Angleton, TX Dallas, TX Montgomery, TX 

979-849-2764 214-850-8880 936-799-3309 

10jrc@att.net JWNeale@gmail.com JillRichards56@gmail.com 

mailto:AWHlonestarrabbitry@gmail.com
mailto:AWHlonestarrabbitry@gmail.com
mailto:BusterK@austin.rr.com
mailto:margaretlange@yahoo.com
mailto:bbpals@hotmail.com
http://www.mllivestock.com/
mailto:PhilnJill@msn.com
mailto:moonc@beckvilleisd.net
mailto:Jay.Perkins@tjinspection.net
http://www.looneyfarm.com/
mailto:MorganKarenLoyd@gmail.com
mailto:ThePlatts@austin.rr.com
mailto:lighman@yahoo.com
mailto:Darrell@CornerstoneCages.com
mailto:Manglberger@rocketmail.com
mailto:Maurer508@gmail.com
mailto:JRentschler@balchem.com
mailto:meatpens4mfarms@yahoo.com
mailto:10jrc@att.net
mailto:JWNeale@gmail.com
mailto:JillRichards56@gmail.com


Leon County 4-H Meat Pen Rabbit Breeder List 

Revised 08/2020 

Please do your research on potential breeders. This list provides information only and does not endorse a specific breeder. There 

are other breeders of meat rabbits in Texas, which you are welcome to use for your project. 

 

 

Paul Richter 

Californians 

Brenham, TX 

979-836-6809 

  

Aspen & Susan Roberts 

Fat Chance Rabbitry 

Harker Heights, TX 

254-702-8387 

aspenjinx@yahoo.com 

John Schaeffer 

Montgomery, TX 

JWS1940@gmail.com 

Mark Woelfel 

Woelfel Rabbitry 

Californians 

Giddings, TX 

979-716-0868 

MarkWoelfel@hotmail.com 

Christopher Robbins 

Californians 

Deer Park, TX 

CRobbins154@yahoo.com 

Ray & Kay Soefje 

Joshua Weigang 

Californians 

Gonzales, TX 

830-857-5309 

KMJones1128@hotmail.com 

PalmettoRabbitry.com 

Joey Word 

Big Sandy, TX 

903-738-1901 - Text 

Stephen Robbins 

Californians 

Houston, TX 

JLittlefield154@yahoo.com 

Jo and Mary Jo Terry 

Cameron, TX 

254-482-1363 

Wayne & Carolyn Wright 

Californians 

Smithville, TX 

512-237-4164 

WCWright108@gmail.com 

Keith Robinson 

Royal Rabbitry 

Californians 

Conroe, TX 

936-524-7606 

Jeff & Amber Tondre 

La Coste, TX 

ARTondre@yahoo.com 

 

Vera Rudel Scott & Mistie Weems 
 

R&R Rabbitry Pride and Joy Farms 

Waller, TX Californians 

281-914-1562 254-624-3981 

Shelly Ruland James & Lana Westerfield 
 

Trey Ruland Californians 

Californians Manvel, TX 

Sanger, TX 832-221-5063 

940-206-0007 JWesterfield2@yahoo.com 

ShellRula@aol.com  
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